Cheer Sport Sharks Ltd.
Cambridge, Ancaster, Milton, Ottawa, and licensed affiliates

Photo Waiver

I authorize Cheer Sport Sharks Ltd to take photos and/or videos that may include images of my child(ren). I agree that said photos or video may be used for publicity or training purposes at this or any Cheer Sport Sharks gym including licensees.

I authorize Cheer Sport Sharks Ltd to use photographs, video, and/or other likenesses of my child for use in its promotional materials, sales or training purposes at this or any Cheer Sport Sharks gym including licensees. I waive any rights of compensation or ownership thereto.

The Participant agrees that the Photo Waiver may be electronically signed. By pressing the button marked "Accept," the Participant is stating that he or she has read, understands and agrees to the foregoing Photo Waiver. The Participant agrees that the consent in this fashion is the same as a handwritten signature for the purposes of validity, enforceability and admissibility.